
          Dual Enrollment 2021-2022 

 

DE TimeLine 2021 

Suggested Timeline To Follow for Fall 2021 Eligibility 
Today Review Dual Enrollment (DE) Presentation on counseling 

website 
 
September 15, 2020 or Attend DE Information Meeting  
November 11, 2020 or 
February 23, 2020 
 
Today-March 26, 2021 Complete Google Interest Form to receive a DE Packet 
 

 
 
Today-March 26, 2021 Complete DE Packet and return to Ms. Beavers (A.10.236) or 

Mrs. Cunningham (A.9184) 
 
Today-March 26, 2021  Apply to the college of your choice – No application fee 
 
Today-March 8, 2021 Register for the ACT/SAT, if planning to attend Georgia 

Gwinnett College 
 
Today – March 26, 2021 DE will meet with you after we receive your Google Info. Form  

to complete Advisement and SPA  
 
February 26, 2020 Accuplacer at South - Must receive a Pass to attend, or student 

may go to GTC and take the test at your convenience 
  
May 1, 2021 SGHS Dual Enrollment Student Deadline  
 
June – July 2021 Deliver and/or Email college schedule to main office during summer 

SCAN QR Code for Form 
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Resources 
 
Georgia Futures    https://www.gafutures.org/ 
Accuplacer Study Materials   www.accuplacer.collegeboard.org/students 
ACT      www.act.org 
SAT     www.collegeboard.org 

 

South Gwinnett High School Counseling Team 
 
Tiana Cunningham  Business, Entrepreneurship & Hospitality Academy (A-L) 
A9.184    tiana.cunningham@gcpsk12.org 
    Dual Enrollment Coordinator (M-Z) 
    
Anna Martirosyan  Health & Human Services Academy Counselor 
D215    anna.martirosyan@gcpsk12.org 
 
Marcell Spates  Public Service, Law, & Media Academy & Co-Head Counselor 
E215    marcell.spates@gcpsk12.org 
     
Traci Malloy   9th Grade STAR Academy & Co-Head Counselor 
E311    traci.malloy@gcpsk12.org 
 
Toi Beavers     Business, Entrepreneurship & Hospitality Academy (M-Z) 
A10.236   toi.beavers@gcpsk12.org 

Dual Enrollment Coordinator (A-L) 
 

Dr. Teresa Wilburn  Science, Technology, Engineering & Math Academy  
D104    teresa.wilburn@gcpsk12.org 
  
Kennard Weever  Academy Specialist & College and Career Center 
A119    kennard.weever@gcpsk12.org 
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